
HBO (East) 
HBO 2 (East)
HBO Signature

SHOWTIME (East)
SHOWTIME (West)

RZC
FZC
NFL Sunday Ticket 
NFL Sunday Ticket 

A&E 
ABC Family
AMC
America's Auction Network
Americas Value Channel
Animal Planet
AUDIENCE
BBC America
Best
Black Entertainment Televison
Bloomberg TV 
Bravo 
BUZZ
BYUtv
Cartoon Network (East) 
Cartoon Network (West) 
Celebrity Shopping Network
Christian Television Network
Church Channel
CNBC
CNBC World
CNN
Comedy Central
Country Music Television 
C-SPAN
C-SPAN2
Daystar
Discovery 
Disney Channel (West) 

Disney Junior
Disney XD
DOGTV
DVT Cinema
E! Entertainment Television
ESPN
ESPN2
ESPNEWS
ESPNU
Eternal World Television Network
EVINE
Food Network
FOX
FOX News Channel
FOX Sports 1
Galavision
Game Show Network 
Gem Shopping Network
Hallmark Channel
HGTV
HISTORY
HLN
Home
Home Shopping Network
Idea
Inspiration 
Investigation Discovery
ION Television (East)
ION Television (West) 

Jewelry Television
LC
Lifetime 
Lifetime Movie Network
Link TV
Look
Mall
MAVTV - Motorsports
MLB
MSNBC
MTV
MTV2
National Geographic Channel
NBCS
New
NEWSX
NHL
Nick Jr
Nickelodoen/Nick at Nite (East)
Nickelodoen/Nick at Nite (West)
NRB
Ovation
pivot
POP
Pursuit Channel 
QVC
QVCP
Real
ReelzChannel

265
311
254
324
224
282
239
264
268
329
353
237
288
374
296
297
223
376
371
355
357
202
249
327
350
351
369
278
291

289
292
354
200
236
206
209
207
208
370
316
231
248
360
219
404
233
228
312
229
269
204
225
240
270
364
285
305
306

313
226
252
253
375
203
250
214
213
356
331
333
276
220
325
349
215
301
299
300
378
274
267
273
604
275
315
262
238

Retro TV
RFD - TV
Sale
Shop HQ
Shopping Network
SonLife Broadcasting Network
Spike TV
Syfy
TBS
TCM
TCT Network
TeenNick
The Word Network
TLC
TNT
Travel Channel
Trinity Broadcast Network
truTV
TV Land
Univision East
Uplifting Entertainment (UP)
USA Network
VH1
WE tv
The Weather Channel
WeatherNation 
World Harvest Television (WHT)

263
345
319
73
309
344
241
244
247
256
377
303
373
280
245
277
372
246
304
402
338
242
335
260
362
361
367

501
502
503

HBO (West)
HBO 2 (West)
HBO Comedy (East)

504
505
506

HBO Family (East)
HBO Family (West)
HBO Zone

507
508
509

HBO Latino (East)511

545
546

SHOWTIME 2 
SHOWTIME Extreme

547
549

SHOWTIME Showcase
The Movie Channel (East)

548
553

The Movie Channel (West)
The Movie Channel Xtra

554
555

703
704
705
706

NFL Sunday Ticket
NFL Sunday Ticket
NFL Sunday Ticket
NFL Sunday Ticket

707
708
709
710

NFL Sunday Ticket
NFL Sunday Ticket
NFL Sunday Ticket
NFL Sunday Ticket

711
712
714
715

NFL Sunday Ticket
NFL Sunday Ticket
NFL Sunday Ticket

716
717
718

*Local channels available over the air
**Additional channels avaliable upon request

Channel Lineup

CORE PACKAGE

NFL SUNDAY TICKET

HBO/CINEMAX

SHOWTIME UNLIMITED

The EpicVue package includes the Core lineup, NFL Sunday Ticket and 
your choice of either HBO/Cinemax or Showtime Unlimited.


