Channel Lineup

The EpicVue package includes the Core lineup, NFL Sunday Ticket and your choice of either HBO/Cinemax or Showtime Unlimited.

CORE PACKAGE

265 311 254 224 282 239 264 268 329 353 237 288 374 296 297 223 376 371 355 357 202 249 327 350 351 369 278 291	A&E ABC Family AMC America's Auction Network America's Auction Network America's Auction Network America's Value Channel AUDIENCE BBC America Best Black Entertainment Televison Bloomberg TV Bravo BUZZ BYUtv Cartoon Network (East) Cartoon Network (East) Cartoon Network (East) Cartoon Network (West) Celebrity Shopping Network Church Channel CNBC CNBC World CNN Comedy Central Country Music Television C-SPAN C-SPAN2 Daystar Discovery Disney Channel (West)	289 292 354 200 236 209 207 208 370 316 231 248 360 219 404 233 229 204 229 204 225 240 270 364 285 306	Disney Junior Disney XD DOGTV DVT Cinema E! Entertainment Television ESPN ESPN2 ESPNEWS ESPNU Eternal World Television Network EVINE Food Network FOX FOX News Channel FOX Sports 1 Galavision Game Show Network Gem Shopping Network Hallmark Channel HGTV HISTORY HLN Home Home Shopping Network Idea Inspiration Investigation Discovery ION Television (West)	313 226 252 253 375 203 250 214 213 356 331 333 276 220 325 349 215 301 299 300 378 274 267 273 604 275 315 262 238	Jewelry Television LC Lifetime Lifetime Movie Network Link TV Look Mall MAVTV - Motorsports MLB MSNBC MTV MTV2 National Geographic Channel NBCS New NEWSX NHL Nick Jr Nickelodoen/Nick at Nite [East] Nickelodoen/Nick at Nite [West] NRB Ovation pivot POP Pursuit Channel QVC QVCP Real ReelzChannel	263 345 319 344 241 244 247 256 377 303 373 280 245 277 372 246 304 402 338 242 338 242 335 260 362 361 367	Retro TV RFD - TV Sale Shop HQ Shopping Network SonLife Broadcasting Network Spike TV Syfy TBS TCM TCT Network TeenNick The Word Network TLC TNT Travel Channel Trinity Broadcast Network truTV TV Land Univision East Uplifting Entertainment (UP) USA Network VH1 WE tv The Weather Channel WeatherNation World Harvest Television (WHT)
703 704 705 706	RZC FZC NFL Sunday Ticket NFL Sunday Ticket	707 708 709 710	NFL Sunday Ticket NFL Sunday Ticket NFL Sunday Ticket NFL Sunday Ticket	711 712 714 715	NFL Sunday Ticket NFL Sunday Ticket NFL Sunday Ticket NFL Sunday Ticket	716 717 718	NFL Sunday Ticket NFL Sunday Ticket NFL Sunday Ticket
HBO/CINEMAX							
501 502 503	HBO (East) HBO 2 (East) HBO Signature	504 505 506	HBO (West) HBO 2 (West) HBO Comedy (East)	507 508 509	HBO Family (East) HBO Family (West) HBO Zone	511	HBO Latino (East)
SHOWTIME UNLIMITED							
545 546	SHOWTIME (East) SHOWTIME (West)	547 549	SHOWTIME 2 SHOWTIME Extreme	548 553	SHOWTIME Showcase The Movie Channel (East)	554 555	The Movie Channel (West) The Movie Channel Xtra



**Additional channels avaliable upon request

